
HONDA	
  HONWAVE	
  PACKAGE	
  PROMOTION	
  2017	
  (THE	
  “PROMOTION”)	
  
	
  
CUSTOMER	
  TERMS	
  &	
  CONDITIONS	
  

1.   This	
  Promotion	
  is	
  only	
  open	
  to	
  UK	
  residents	
  aged	
  18	
  years	
  or	
  over.	
  
	
  

2.   This	
  Promotion	
  is	
  only	
  available	
  on	
  in-­‐store	
  and	
  /	
  or	
  online	
  purchases	
  of	
  selected	
  new	
  Honda	
  
Honwave	
  packages	
  (“Eligible	
  Packages”)	
  from	
  participating	
  UK	
  Honda	
  Marine	
  Authorised	
  
Dealers.	
  	
  

	
  
3.   This	
  Promotion	
  is	
  for	
  a	
  customer	
  saving	
  which	
  will	
  be	
  applied	
  at	
  the	
  point	
  of	
  purchase	
  and	
  

deducted	
  from	
  the	
  purchase	
  price.	
  	
  No	
  alternative	
  arrangement	
  will	
  be	
  entered	
  into.	
  	
  
	
  

4.   The	
  Eligible	
  Packages	
  and	
  customer	
  savings	
  (VAT	
  inclusive)	
  are:	
  	
  

Honwave	
  
inflatables	
  	
   Boat	
  	
   Engines	
  	
   Customer	
  Saving	
  

Slatted	
  flat	
  
floor	
  	
  

T20-­‐SE	
  2.0m	
  	
   BF2.3	
  	
   £80.00	
  

T25-­‐SE	
  2.5m	
  	
   BF2.3;	
  BF4;	
  BF5;	
  BF6	
  	
   £80.00	
  	
  

Air	
  V-­‐floor	
  	
  

T24-­‐IE	
  2.4m	
  	
   BF2.3;	
  BF4;	
  BF5	
  	
   £80.00	
  

T27-­‐IE	
  2.7m	
  	
   BF2.3;	
  BF4;	
  BF5;	
  BF6;	
  BF8	
  	
   £80.00	
  	
  

T32-­‐IE	
  3.2m	
  	
   BF2.3;	
  BF4;	
  BF5;	
  BF6;	
  BF8;	
  BF10;	
  BF15	
  	
   £120.00	
  

T38-­‐IE	
  3.8m	
  	
   BF5;	
  BF6;	
  BF8;	
  BF10;	
  BF15;	
  BF20	
  	
   £120.00	
  

Aluminium	
  
floor	
  	
  

T25-­‐AE	
  2.5m	
  	
   BF2.3;	
  BF4;	
  BF5;	
  BF6	
  	
   £80.00	
  

T30-­‐AE	
  3.0m	
  	
   BF2.3;	
  BF4;	
  BF5;	
  BF6;	
  BF8;	
  BF10;	
  BF15	
  	
   £80.00	
  

T35-­‐AE	
  3.5m	
  	
   BF5;	
  BF6;	
  BF8;	
  BF10;	
  BF15;	
  BF20	
  	
   £120.00	
  

T40-­‐AE	
  4.0m	
  	
   BF5;	
  BF6;	
  BF8;	
  BF10;	
  BF15;	
  BF20	
  	
   £120.00	
  

	
  
	
  

5.   Only	
  one	
  (1)	
  saving	
  will	
  be	
  applied	
  to	
  each	
  Eligible	
  Package	
  purchased	
  but	
  each	
  customer	
  
may	
  purchase	
  up	
  to	
  five	
  (5)	
  Eligible	
  Packages	
  under	
  this	
  Promotion.	
  
	
  

6.   Purchases	
  must	
  be	
  made	
  and	
  registered	
  between	
  13	
  April	
  2017	
  and	
  30	
  September	
  2017	
  
(both	
  days	
  inclusive)	
  or	
  online	
  via	
  a	
  participating	
  dealer’s	
  website.	
  Purchases	
  made	
  after	
  this	
  
time	
  will	
  not	
  be	
  eligible.	
  	
  Trading	
  hours	
  and	
  delivery	
  options	
  vary	
  by	
  Dealer.	
  
	
  

7.   This	
  promotion	
  cannot	
  be	
  redeemed	
  in	
  conjunction	
  with	
  any	
  other	
  Honda	
  Marine	
  
promotion,	
  except	
  for	
  the	
  Honda	
  Outboard	
  Motor	
  Promotion	
  2017.	
  	
  All	
  products	
  are	
  subject	
  
to	
  availability.	
  
	
  

8.   For	
  full	
  terms	
  and	
  conditions	
  please	
  visit	
  the	
  Honda	
  (UK)	
  website	
  at:	
  
www.honda.co.uk/summersavings	
  	
  

	
  
9.   The	
  Promoter	
  is	
  Honda	
  Motor	
  Europe	
  Limited	
  trading	
  as	
  Honda	
  (UK)	
  of	
  Cain	
  Road,	
  Bracknell,	
  

RG12	
  1HL.	
  
  



HONDA	
  OUTBOARD	
  MOTOR	
  PROMOTION	
  2017	
  (THE	
  “PROMOTION”)	
  
	
  
CUSTOMER	
  TERMS	
  &	
  CONDITIONS	
  

10.  This	
  Promotion	
  is	
  only	
  open	
  to	
  UK	
  residents	
  aged	
  18	
  years	
  or	
  over.	
  
	
  

11.  This	
  Promotion	
  is	
  only	
  available	
  on	
  in-­‐store	
  and	
  /	
  or	
  online	
  purchases	
  of	
  selected	
  new	
  Honda	
  
outboard	
  motors	
  (“Eligible	
  Outboards”)	
  from	
  participating	
  UK	
  Honda	
  Marine	
  Authorised	
  
Dealers.	
  	
  

	
  
12.  This	
  Promotion	
  is	
  for	
  a	
  customer	
  saving	
  which	
  will	
  be	
  applied	
  at	
  the	
  point	
  of	
  purchase	
  and	
  

deducted	
  from	
  the	
  purchase	
  price.	
  	
  No	
  alternative	
  arrangement	
  will	
  be	
  entered	
  into.	
  	
   	
  
	
  

13.  The	
  Eligible	
  Outboards	
  and	
  customer	
  savings	
  (VAT	
  inclusive)	
  are:	
  	
  
Eligible	
  Outboards	
   Customer	
  Saving	
  
BF2.3	
   £65.00	
  
BF4	
   £65.00	
  
BF5	
   £65.00	
  
BF6	
   £65.00	
  
BF8	
   £80.00	
  
BF10	
   £100.00	
  
BF15	
   £150.00	
  
BF20	
   £200.00	
  
BF30	
   £300.00	
  
BF40	
   £400.00	
  
BF50	
   £500.00	
  
BF60	
   £600.00	
  

	
  
14.  Only	
  one	
  (1)	
  saving	
  will	
  be	
  applied	
  to	
  each	
  Eligible	
  Outboard	
  purchased	
  but	
  each	
  customer	
  

may	
  purchase	
  up	
  to	
  five	
  (5)	
  Eligible	
  Outboards	
  under	
  this	
  Promotion.	
  
	
  

15.  Purchases	
  must	
  be	
  made	
  and	
  registered	
  between	
  13	
  April	
  2017	
  and	
  30	
  September	
  2017	
  
(both	
  days	
  inclusive)	
  or	
  online	
  via	
  a	
  participating	
  dealer’s	
  website.	
  Purchases	
  made	
  after	
  this	
  
time	
  will	
  not	
  be	
  eligible.	
  	
  Trading	
  hours	
  and	
  delivery	
  options	
  vary	
  by	
  Dealer.	
  
	
  

16.  This	
  promotion	
  cannot	
  be	
  redeemed	
  in	
  conjunction	
  with	
  any	
  other	
  Honda	
  Marine	
  
promotion,	
  except	
  for	
  the	
  Honda	
  Honwave	
  Package	
  Promotion	
  2017.	
  	
  All	
  products	
  are	
  
subject	
  to	
  availability.	
  
	
  

17.  For	
  full	
  terms	
  and	
  conditions	
  please	
  visit	
  the	
  Honda	
  (UK)	
  website	
  at:	
  
www.honda.co.uk/summersavings	
  

	
  
18.  The	
  Promoter	
  is	
  Honda	
  Motor	
  Europe	
  Limited	
  trading	
  as	
  Honda	
  (UK)	
  of	
  Cain	
  Road,	
  Bracknell,	
  

RG12	
  1HL.	
  


