## HONDA HONWAVE PACKAGE PROMOTION 2017 (THE "PROMOTION")

## **CUSTOMER TERMS & CONDITIONS**

- 1. This Promotion is only open to UK residents aged 18 years or over.
- 2. This Promotion is only available on in-store and / or online purchases of selected new Honda Honwave packages ("Eligible Packages") from participating UK Honda Marine Authorised Dealers.
- 3. This Promotion is for a customer saving which will be applied at the point of purchase and deducted from the purchase price. No alternative arrangement will be entered into.

4. The Eligible Packages and customer savings (VAT inclusive) are:

Honwave inflatables	Boat	Engines	Customer Saving
Slatted flat floor	T20-SE 2.0m	BF2.3	£80.00
	T25-SE 2.5m	BF2.3; BF4; BF5; BF6	£80.00
Air V-floor	T24-IE 2.4m	BF2.3; BF4; BF5	£80.00
	T27-IE 2.7m	BF2.3; BF4; BF5; BF6; BF8	£80.00
	T32-IE 3.2m	BF2.3; BF4; BF5; BF6; BF8; BF10; BF15	£120.00
	T38-IE 3.8m	BF5; BF6; BF8; BF10; BF15; BF20	£120.00
Aluminium floor	T25-AE 2.5m	BF2.3; BF4; BF5; BF6	£80.00
	T30-AE 3.0m	BF2.3; BF4; BF5; BF6; BF8; BF10; BF15	£80.00
	T35-AE 3.5m	BF5; BF6; BF8; BF10; BF15; BF20	£120.00
	T40-AE 4.0m	BF5; BF6; BF8; BF10; BF15; BF20	£120.00

- 5. Only one (1) saving will be applied to each Eligible Package purchased but each customer may purchase up to five (5) Eligible Packages under this Promotion.
- 6. Purchases must be made and registered between 13 April 2017 and 30 September 2017 (both days inclusive) or online via a participating dealer's website. Purchases made after this time will not be eligible. Trading hours and delivery options vary by Dealer.
- 7. This promotion cannot be redeemed in conjunction with any other Honda Marine promotion, except for the Honda Outboard Motor Promotion 2017. All products are subject to availability.
- 8. For full terms and conditions please visit the Honda (UK) website at: <a href="https://www.honda.co.uk/summersavings">www.honda.co.uk/summersavings</a>
- 9. The Promoter is Honda Motor Europe Limited trading as Honda (UK) of Cain Road, Bracknell, RG12 1HL.

## HONDA OUTBOARD MOTOR PROMOTION 2017 (THE "PROMOTION")

## **CUSTOMER TERMS & CONDITIONS**

- 10. This Promotion is only open to UK residents aged 18 years or over.
- 11. This Promotion is only available on in-store and / or online purchases of selected new Honda outboard motors ("Eligible Outboards") from participating UK Honda Marine Authorised Dealers.
- 12. This Promotion is for a customer saving which will be applied at the point of purchase and deducted from the purchase price. No alternative arrangement will be entered into.
- 13. The Eligible Outboards and customer savings (VAT inclusive) are:

<b>Eligible Outboards</b>	<b>Customer Saving</b>
BF2.3	£65.00
BF4	£65.00
BF5	£65.00
BF6	£65.00
BF8	£80.00
BF10	£100.00
BF15	£150.00
BF20	£200.00
BF30	£300.00
BF40	£400.00
BF50	£500.00
BF60	£600.00

- 14. Only one (1) saving will be applied to each Eligible Outboard purchased but each customer may purchase up to five (5) Eligible Outboards under this Promotion.
- 15. Purchases must be made and registered between 13 April 2017 and 30 September 2017 (both days inclusive) or online via a participating dealer's website. Purchases made after this time will not be eligible. Trading hours and delivery options vary by Dealer.
- 16. This promotion cannot be redeemed in conjunction with any other Honda Marine promotion, except for the Honda Honwave Package Promotion 2017. All products are subject to availability.
- 17. For full terms and conditions please visit the Honda (UK) website at: <a href="https://www.honda.co.uk/summersavings">www.honda.co.uk/summersavings</a>
- 18. The Promoter is Honda Motor Europe Limited trading as Honda (UK) of Cain Road, Bracknell, RG12 1HL.